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Anlage
In den Ackerwiesen 20, 76833 Siebeldingen
G 06345/1066

Hallenadresse
In den Ackerwiesen 20, 76833 Siebeldingen
G 06345/1066

Sportwart/in
Rebholz, Thomas
T 0171 9692422 rebholz.thomas@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Katerndahl, Dr. Jorg
T 06345 954975 katerndahl@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kilanowski, Gabriel
T 01704011344 kilan0OO6@aol.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 28.04.2024 08:33 | Seite 1

Herren 50 1
MF: Achim Weilacher; T 06345 3180; G 06341 9210 13
m 0178 1873180; achim.weilacher@t-online.de
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Kilanowski, Gabriel (POL)

Rubler, Jochen
Weilacher, Achim
Katerndahl, Dr. Jorg
Kuntz, Stefan
Suprunov, Andrej
Rebholz, Thomas
Konczalla, Manfred
Hannemann, Holger
Ullrich, Jirgen
Liebel, Joachim
Déachert, Markus
KeRler, Rainer
Klein, Peter
Pabst-Wolf, Stefan
Postleb, Peter
Ruckels, Henning
Traxel, Andreas
Weilacher, Thomas
Flemming, Jan-Eric
Risch, Klaus-Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16300173
17403354
16405615
16651850
16305322
17450231
16851242
16651226
16805031
16951388
16151361
17351592
17051911
16252243
16650539
16505419
16354987
16951376
16161860
17283714
15553368
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LK8,4

LK14,1
LK16,4
LK17,5
LK18,4
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,0
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